Pos

T3
T3

o N o v

T14
T14
T16
T16
T16
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
T26
T26
T28
T28
T28
31
32
33
34
35

Bike #

504
504
504
504
504
77
684
684
77
77
445
48
684
48
77
445
48
684
48
445
445
282
17
282
835
121
566
282
17
835
835
282
48
183
121

All laps, ranked fastest to slowest

Name
Luke Brown
Luke Brown
Luke Brown
Luke Brown
Luke Brown

Sheldon Brown
Max Williams
Max Williams

Sheldon Brown

Sheldon Brown

Josh Houghton

Luke Thompson
Max Williams

Luke Thompson

Sheldon Brown

Josh Houghton

Luke Thompson
Max Williams

Luke Thompson

Josh Houghton

Josh Houghton

Kurt Amey
Reuben Vermeer
Kurt Amey

Harvey Williams
James Joblin

Cameron Judd

Kurt Amey

Reuben Vermeer

Harvey Williams

Harvey Williams

Kurt Amey
Luke Thompson
Ben Clare

James Joblin

Taikorea Sprints

Loop 2

Bike
YZ450 FX
YZ450 FX
YZ450 FX
YZ450 FX
YZ450 FX
YZ250 FX
300 EXC
300 EXC
YZ250 FX
YZ250 FX
250 XC-F

FE350
300 EXC

FE350
YZ250 FX
250 XC-F

FE350
300 EXC

FE350
250 XC-F
250 XC-F
YZF250
YZF450
YZF250
YZ250 FX
CRF250

RR250
YZF250
YZF450

YZ250 FX
YZ250 FX
YZF250

FE350
YZ250 X
CRF250

Start
12:59:25
14:03:13
13:12:04
13:33:13
13:49:31
13:23:14
13:00:02
13:23:28
13:00:29
13:09:19
13:01:00
13:12:58
13:09:00
13:27:24
13:53:21
13:27:44
13:42:34
13:52:55
14:11:06
13:52:06
13:13:19
13:54:04
13:02:09
13:36:06
13:00:42
13:01:15
14:02:20
13:01:38
13:17:32
13:53:08
13:29:46
13:11:51
13:01:27
13:03:02
13:11:21

Finish
13:07:31
14:11:27
13:20:19
13:41:28
13:57:54
13:31:44
13:08:35
13:32:02
13:09:08
13:17:58
13:09:41
13:21:41
13:17:45
13:36:11
14:02:08
13:36:33
13:51:23
14:01:44
14:19:57
14:00:58
13:22:14
14:03:00
13:11:06
13:45:08
13:09:45
13:10:19
14:11:24
13:10:43
13:26:37
14:02:13
13:38:52
13:20:58
13:10:36
13:12:12
13:20:32

Time
00:08:06
00:08:14
00:08:15
00:08:15
00:08:23
00:08:30
00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:39
00:08:39
00:08:41
00:08:43
00:08:45
00:08:47
00:08:47
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:55
00:08:56
00:08:57
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:05
00:09:05
00:09:06
00:09:07
00:09:09
00:09:10
00:09:11


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/566
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/566
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/121

Pos
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

T44

T44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

T54

T54
56
57
58
59

T60

T60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

T69

T69
71
72

173

173
75

T76

T76

Bike #

566
17
835
183
566
33
779
17
33
33
779
121
183
33
445
835
659
659
684
48
445
121
77
779
78
659
444
78
444
504
779
31
18
444
78
504
566
183
311
33
78
36

Name
Cameron Judd
Reuben Vermeer
Harvey Williams
Ben Clare
Cameron Judd
Charlie Weatherall
Hamish Ramsay
Reuben Vermeer
Charlie Weatherall
Charlie Weatherall
Hamish Ramsay
James Joblin
Ben Clare
Charlie Weatherall
Josh Houghton
Harvey Williams
Mark Amey
Mark Amey
Max Williams
Luke Thompson
Josh Houghton
James Joblin
Sheldon Brown
Hamish Ramsay
Jason Amey
Mark Amey
Liam Calley
Jason Amey
Liam Calley
Luke Brown
Hamish Ramsay
Bailey Smith
Josh Wood
Liam Calley
Jason Amey
Luke Brown
Cameron Judd
Ben Clare
Bailey Smith
Charlie Weatherall
Jason Amey

Grant McKinlay

Bike
RR250
YZF450
YZ250 FX
YZ250 X
RR250
TX 300
CRF250
YZF450
TX 300
TX 300
CRF250
CRF250
YZ250 X
TX 300
250 XC-F
YZ250 FX
250 XC
250 XC
300 EXC
FE350
250 XC-F
CRF250
YZ250 FX
CRF250
350 XC-F
250 XC
KX250 XC
350 XC-F
KX250 XC
YZ450 FX
CRF250
CRF250
MR250
KX250 XC
350 XC-F
YZ450 FX
RR250
YZ250 X
CRF250
TX 300
350 XC-F
300 EXC

Lap
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Start
13:03:57
13:39:36
13:11:08
13:16:14
13:32:19
13:18:17
13:02:47
12:49:15
13:02:22
13:29:58
13:33:30
13:46:48
13:44:55
13:48:43
14:09:05
12:48:39
13:03:31
13:36:28
12:48:05
12:50:10
12:48:21
12:48:51
12:47:45
13:17:16
13:01:55
13:54:32
13:26:08
13:36:46
13:05:57
12:47:31
12:49:02
13:14:00
13:03:15
13:43:10
13:54:19
14:14:25
12:50:33
12:50:20
13:40:17
12:50:55
12:49:39
13:02:32

Finish
13:13:09
13:48:51
13:20:25
13:25:32
13:41:41
13:27:40
13:12:11
12:58:42
13:11:51
13:39:27
13:43:01
13:56:21
13:54:30
13:58:22
14:18:48
12:58:24
13:13:19
13:46:17
12:57:55
13:00:00
12:58:13
12:58:44
12:57:40
13:27:14
13:11:56
14:04:33
13:36:10
13:46:49
13:16:01
12:57:37
12:59:12
13:24:14
13:13:33
13:53:30
14:04:39
14:24:46
13:00:56
13:00:46
13:50:43
13:01:22
13:00:07
13:13:00

Time
00:09:12
00:09:15
00:09:17
00:09:18
00:09:22
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:27
00:09:29
00:09:29
00:09:31
00:09:33
00:09:35
00:09:39
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:48
00:09:49
00:09:50
00:09:50
00:09:52
00:09:53
00:09:55
00:09:58
00:10:01
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:03
00:10:04
00:10:06
00:10:10
00:10:14
00:10:18
00:10:20
00:10:20
00:10:21
00:10:23
00:10:26
00:10:26
00:10:27
00:10:28
00:10:28


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/566
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/566
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/566
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/566
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/779
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/779
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/779
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/779
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/659
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/659
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/659
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/659
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/779
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/779
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/659
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/659
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/444
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/444
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/444
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/444
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/779
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/779
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/311
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/311
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/444
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/444
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/504
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/566
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/566
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/311
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/311
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/36
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/36

Pos
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

T86

T86
88
89
90
91
92

T93

T93

T93

T96

T96
98
99

T100
T100

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

T109
T109

111

112

113

T114
T114

116

117

118

T119

Bike #
282
779
36
311

18
311
36
36
18
18
659
486
110
110
95
95
121
486
18
95
486
486
822
822
228
84
228
822
444
228
214
228
10
17
822
84

214
95
16
16

188

Name
Kurt Amey
Hamish Ramsay
Grant McKinlay
Bailey Smith
Josh Wood
Bailey Smith
Grant McKinlay
Grant McKinlay
Josh Wood
Josh Wood
Mark Amey
Geoff Ellis
Kevin Chapman
Kevin Chapman
Alex Hanify
Alex Hanify
James Joblin
Geoff Ellis
Josh Wood
Alex Hanify
Geoff Ellis
Geoff Ellis
Roger Bland
Roger Bland
Nick Peacock
Ethan Martin
Nick Peacock
Roger Bland
Liam Calley
Nick Peacock
Leo Wakeling
Nick Peacock
Kevin Chapman
Reuben Vermeer
Roger Bland
Ethan Martin
Flemming Jensen
Leo Wakeling
Alex Hanify
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen

Steve Fahey

Bike
YZF250
CRF250
300 EXC
CRF250
MR250
CRF250
300 EXC
300 EXC
MR250
MR250
250 XC
300 XC
300 XC
300 XC
300 XC
300 XC
CRF250
300 XC
MR250
300 XC
300 XC
300 XC
TX 300
TX 300
300 EXC
YZ250
300 EXC
TX 300

KX250 XC
300 EXC
KX250 XC
300 EXC
300 XC
YZF450
TX 300
YZ250
CRF250
KX250 XC
300 XC
CRF250
CRF250
350 EXC-F

Lap
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Start
12:49:27
13:47:17
12:51:06
12:53:15
12:50:44
14:09:19
13:43:36
13:54:46
13:47:01
14:07:24
12:51:18
13:07:46
13:35:09
13:22:13
13:22:35
13:07:16
13:32:30
13:32:53
13:17:54
13:37:00
14:02:42
12:54:06
12:51:31
13:15:24
13:04:23
13:10:52
13:41:00
13:45:24
12:51:45
13:55:02
13:15:45
12:51:56
12:52:31
14:04:04
14:15:06
12:53:26
13:06:58
13:49:52
13:57:27
13:34:30
12:53:02
12:52:50

Finish
12:59:58
13:57:52
13:01:43
13:03:55
13:01:25
14:20:05
13:54:23
14:05:34
13:57:50
14:18:13
13:02:12
13:18:46
13:46:11
13:33:18
13:33:42
13:18:26
13:43:40
13:44:03
13:29:06
13:48:12
14:14:00
13:05:27
13:02:54
13:26:47
13:15:49
13:22:20
13:52:30
13:56:55
13:03:24
14:06:48
13:27:33
13:03:48
13:04:23
14:15:57
14:27:01
13:05:30
13:19:03
14:01:57
14:09:37
13:46:44
13:05:22
13:05:11

Time
00:10:31
00:10:35
00:10:37
00:10:40
00:10:41
00:10:46
00:10:47
00:10:48
00:10:49
00:10:49
00:10:54
00:11:00
00:11:02
00:11:05
00:11:07
00:11:10
00:11:10
00:11:10
00:11:12
00:11:12
00:11:18
00:11:21
00:11:23
00:11:23
00:11:26
00:11:28
00:11:30
00:11:31
00:11:39
00:11:46
00:11:48
00:11:52
00:11:52
00:11:53
00:11:55
00:12:04
00:12:05
00:12:05
00:12:10
00:12:14
00:12:20
00:12:21


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/779
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/779
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/36
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/36
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/311
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/311
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/311
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/311
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/36
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/36
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/36
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/36
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/659
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/659
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/486
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/1015/1648/by_bike/486
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